유공압 부품
AIR HYDRAULIC PARTS
222 ●
Date M
ark
데
이
트

Light green highlighted items are custom made and are available in 2 rings.
Product can be changed to double-ring type without notification.
Order / 주문예 Example of order
Model No.  - EA
SD0610-10EA
Delivery
1 일째 부터 발송
납기
                     Shipped from the 1th day
Model No. 외경(Ø)+0
-0.1
External diameter
길이(㎜)
Length
렌치(㎜)
Wrench
적정토르크(kgf.cm)
Appropriate torque
홀가공치수(Ø)
Hole processing dimension
SD 0610 6 10 2 12~13 6.0~6.3
SD 0711 7 11 2.5 18~19 7.0~7.3
SD 0811 8 11 2.5 21~22 8.0~8.3
SD 0911 9 11 3 34~35 9.0~9.3
SD 1011 10 11 3 34~35 10.0~10.3
SD 1111 11 11 3 34~35 11.0~11.3
SD 1211 12 11 3 34~35 12.0~12.3
SD 1311 13 15 3 34~35 13.0~13.3
SD 1411 14 15 3 34~35 14.0~14.3
SD 1515 15 15 3 40~41 15.0~15.3
SD 1615 16 15 3 40~41 16.0~16.3
SD 1815 18 15 3 40~41 18.0~18.3
SD 1915 19 15 3 40~41 19.0~19.3
SD 2015 20 15 3 40~41 20.0~20.3
SD 2418 24 18 4 52~53 24.0~24.3
SD 2518 25 18 4 52~53 25.0~25.3
SD 3018 30 18 4 52~53 30.0~30.3
CORE Cooling
Cooling Tank
Viton ring

* Make sure to apply the appropriate torque date.
☞please contact us for pressure data.
Order / 주문예 Example of order
Model No.  - D  - L  - EA
SDB30-L-10EA
Delivery
7 일째 부터 발송
납기
                     Shipped from the 7th day
방향표시
고정볼트
M12(탈착용 나사)
L
D
방향고정 핀
a
d1d
금형 홀에 끼워맞춤 구간
Model No. D d d1 M a L
SDB15 15
+0.05
~
+0.1
-0.3 12 10 고객사
지정
SDB16 16
SDB18 18
SDB20 20
SDB25 25
SDB30 30
d
OUT IN
 Baffle plate Material : SUS420J2    Water zero body : C3604
Direction Sign
fixing the direction pin
fixed bolt M12 removable screw
Fit section into mold holes
배플판 가공 예(선단 형상 고객사 지정)
Baffle plate process example(front configuration Specify customer company)
Specify customer
company
R cut slope cut chamfer Vcut
 ● 227
Date M